
The Government of the Republic of Kosova 

The Ministry of Economic Development   

 

Contract Awarded for Grant Matching Scheme 

 

Project Name: Kosovo Digital Economy Project (KODE) 

Country: Kosova 

Project Number: P164188 

Credit No: 6285XK 

 

                                                                                 Date: August 1, 2019 

 

Grant Agreement No: Call for Applications with ref. No. 03/19 – LOT 3 

Method of Selection: Grant evaluation. 

Duration of Agreement: 3 months. 

Grant Agreement Signature date: July 31, 2019 

Evaluation Currency: Euro. 

 

Awarded Bidder(s) 

Name: N.T.P ARDI 

Address: Podujevë, Kosovo.   

Bid price at bid opening: 78,574.00 Euro,  

Evaluated Bid Price (in evaluation currency) 78,574.00 Euro,  

Contract Price (in evaluation currency): 78,574.00 Euro. 

 

1. Evaluated Bidder(s) 

Name: None,  

Address: None, 

Bid price at bid opening: None 

Evaluated Bid Price (in evaluation currency): None 

Total Price: None 

 

Rejected Bidder(s) 

Name: None 

Address: None. 

Reason for Rejection: None 


